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e
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Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon
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Thoma

s Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n
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Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

230 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP-Sardinia e-mail Lola

Voronina

07/25/2016

09:44 PM

11/19/20

12

12/04/20

12

11/19/2012

08:35 PM

      

213 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP Switzerland

e-mail and CoA

resignation

Gregory

Engels

08/21/2014

06:42 PM

09/22/20

12

11/20/20

12

09/22/2012

03:00 PM

      

212 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Financial Report

from the Prague

GA

Ed

Geraghty

07/25/2016

09:46 PM

09/09/20

12

12/18/20

12

09/09/2012

02:51 PM

      

169 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Financial support

from PP-DE

Lola

Voronina

07/25/2016

09:50 PM

07/04/20

12

12/04/20

12

07/04/2012

09:26 PM

      

168 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PPI Observing

WIPO

Denis

Simonet

07/25/2016

09:51 PM

07/03/20

12

01/01/20

13

07/03/2012

07:07 PM

      

167 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal register

vpn.pp-international

.net subdomain

Gregory

Engels

07/25/2016

09:51 PM

07/03/20

12

07/03/20

12

07/03/2012

06:36 PM

      

165 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PPI-HQ Transfer of

ownership

Gregory

Engels

07/25/2016

09:59 PM

 12/04/20

12

07/03/2012

06:35 PM

      

164 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Create Project in

PPI Tech team

Nuno

Cardoso

08/15/2012

10:34 PM

07/03/20

12

07/17/20

12

07/03/2012

06:32 PM

      

163 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal License of the PPI

Wiki

Gregory

Engels

09/22/2012

02:51 PM

07/03/20

12

07/03/20

12

07/03/2012

06:30 PM

      

162 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Contact the bank Ed

Geraghty

08/21/2014

06:45 PM

07/03/20

12

09/25/20

12

07/03/2012

06:29 PM

      

161 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Bank account

access

Ed

Geraghty

09/09/2012

02:38 PM

 08/28/20

12

07/03/2012

06:28 PM

      

140 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Update the Rules of

procedure

Lola

Voronina

07/03/2012

06:23 PM

05/17/20

12

05/22/20

12

05/17/2012

09:37 PM

      

139 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Pirate VPN - Found

cost and such

Travis

McCrea

07/25/2016

10:02 PM

05/09/20

12

12/04/20

12

05/09/2012

12:31 AM

      

135 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Calendar and

Parrot

 07/25/2016

10:28 PM

05/02/20

12

01/01/20

13

05/02/2012

09:48 PM

      

134 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Find the place for

hosting files

Gregory

Engels

09/22/2012

02:46 PM

05/02/20

12

05/22/20

12

05/02/2012

09:43 PM

      

130 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Tech-team Travis

McCrea

11/05/2012

09:22 PM

 10/23/20

12

05/01/2012

11:07 AM
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Updated Start
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Guillaum

e Saouli 

Vote -

Bailey

Lamon

Vote -

Thoma

s Gaul

Vote -

Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

129 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed High Update PPI

Statutes

Gregory

Engels

05/17/2012

12:10 PM

05/01/20

12

05/15/20

12

05/01/2012

11:05 AM

      

128 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Update PP-Leaders

list

Lola

Voronina

09/09/2012

02:49 PM

05/01/20

12

08/04/20

12

05/01/2012

11:02 AM

      

124 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Voting procedure Pat

Mächler

04/13/2012

05:31 PM

03/27/20

12

04/10/20

12

04/01/2012

12:21 PM

      

123 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Moderators for PPI

GA

Thomas

Gaul

04/23/2012

10:25 AM

03/27/20

12

04/10/20

12

04/01/2012

12:17 PM

      

122 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP-Lithuania Pat

Mächler

04/13/2012

05:32 PM

03/27/20

12

04/10/20

12

04/01/2012

12:14 PM

      

121 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Report for an

european website

Thomas

Gaul

05/01/2012

12:49 PM

03/27/20

12

04/10/20

12

04/01/2012

12:11 PM

      

120 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Introducing Nepal  05/01/2012

12:45 PM

03/27/20

12

04/10/20

12

04/01/2012

12:09 PM

      

119 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP-Leaders list Gregory

Engels

05/01/2012

09:31 PM

03/02/20

12

03/13/20

12

03/02/2012

02:16 AM

      

118 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal PP-Mauritius Thomas

Gaul

05/01/2012

12:44 PM

01/25/20

12

04/10/20

12

01/25/2012

03:07 AM

      

110 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Wiki page with the

list of elected

Pirates

Lola

Voronina

05/17/2012

06:30 PM

01/18/20

12

05/15/20

12

01/18/2012

03:18 AM

      

109 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Urgent Situation in Italy Lola

Voronina

05/01/2012

12:40 PM

01/03/20

12

04/15/20

12

01/03/2012

11:41 PM

      

105 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Board members

elections

Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

11:15 PM

11/11/20

11

11/22/20

11

11/11/2011

01:03 PM

      

104 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Finlay situation Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

11:15 PM

11/11/20

11

11/22/20

11

11/11/2011

01:00 PM

      

91 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal pi2pi.{us,org,net,mo

bi,info,biz}

Thomas

Gaul

11/27/2011

01:06 PM

08/03/20

11

11/22/20

11

08/03/2011

03:14 PM

      

90 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal clear separation of

pp-Leaders list and

discussion

Pat

Mächler

10/26/2011

07:43 PM

08/03/20

11

10/14/20

11

08/03/2011

03:13 PM

      

89 PPI board

member tasks

Task Task #22: Full

Preliminary

report c.q

Executive

Summary

Closed Normal Extraordinary board

meeting

Marcel

Kolaja

08/14/2011

10:01 PM

08/03/20

11

08/09/20

11

08/03/2011

11:48 AM
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e Saouli 
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Keith

Goldstei

n

Vote -

Raymon

d

Johanse

n

Vote -

Andrew

Reitemey

er

88 PPI board

member tasks

Task Task #45:

Web/Wiki/Wiki

pedia update

Rejecte

d

Normal Admin to Drupal Pat

Mächler

08/12/2011

05:29 PM

08/03/20

11

08/04/20

11

08/03/2011

11:31 AM

      

85 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Minutes

2011-03-08

Lola

Voronina

08/03/2011

02:49 PM

07/05/20

11

07/19/20

11

07/05/2011

07:42 PM

      

82 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Inform pp-leaders

about Paul's

resignation

Marcel

Kolaja

07/06/2011

11:10 PM

06/22/20

11

07/05/20

11

06/22/2011

08:06 PM

      

81 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Identi.ca channels

administration

Pat

Mächler

11/27/2011

12:53 PM

06/22/20

11

11/22/20

11

06/22/2011

08:01 PM

      

79 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Wikipedia giving

away servers

Pat

Mächler

07/03/2011

08:07 PM

06/22/20

11

07/05/20

11

06/22/2011

07:48 PM

      

78 PPI board

member tasks

Task Task #20:

Updating the

statutes -

check Jabub's

version

Closed Normal Correct the mistake

in the minutes of

the GA

Marcel

Kolaja

10/18/2011

07:22 PM

06/22/20

11

07/22/20

11

06/22/2011

07:40 PM

      

71 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Secretary General

of Pirate Parties

International

 06/22/2011

07:44 PM

06/13/20

11

06/21/20

11

06/13/2011

01:09 PM

      

54 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Twitter Thomas

Gaul

06/05/2011

11:17 PM

06/05/20

11

06/06/20

11

06/05/2011

10:17 PM

      

53 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Streaming Lola

Voronina

11/05/2012

09:22 PM

 10/23/20

12

06/05/2011

09:56 PM

      

47 PPI board

member tasks

Task Task #45:

Web/Wiki/Wiki

pedia update

Closed Normal information update Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

10:59 PM

05/10/20

11

12/06/20

11

06/01/2011

01:00 PM

      

46 PPI board

member tasks

Task Task #45:

Web/Wiki/Wiki

pedia update

Closed Normal account creation

and task definition

& assignment

Marcel

Kolaja

01/03/2012

10:58 PM

05/10/20

11

12/06/20

11

06/01/2011

12:58 PM

      

45 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Web/Wiki/Wikipedia

update

Marcel

Kolaja

01/17/2012

02:34 PM

05/10/20

11

12/06/20

11

06/01/2011

12:42 PM

      

44 PPI board

member tasks

Task  Closed Normal Access to the last

GA Journalists list

Pat

Mächler

06/14/2011

01:59 PM

06/01/20

11

06/07/20

11

06/01/2011

12:29 PM
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