Issues

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thoma s Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
230	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP-Sardinia e-mail	Lola Voronina	07/25/2016 09:44 PM	11/19/20 12	12/04/20 12	11/19/2012 08:35 PM						
213	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP Switzerland e-mail and CoA resignation	Gregory Engels	08/21/2014 06:42 PM	09/22/20 12	11/20/20 12	09/22/2012 03:00 PM						
212	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Financial Report from the Prague GA	Ed Geraghty	07/25/2016 09:46 PM	09/09/20 12	12/18/20 12	09/09/2012 02:51 PM						
169	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Financial support from PP-DE	Lola Voronina	07/25/2016 09:50 PM	07/04/20 12	12/04/20 12	07/04/2012 09:26 PM						
168	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PPI Observing WIPO	Denis Simonet	07/25/2016 09:51 PM	07/03/20 12	01/01/20 13	07/03/2012 07:07 PM						
167	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	register vpn.pp-international .net subdomain	Gregory Engels	07/25/2016 09:51 PM	07/03/20 12	07/03/20 12	07/03/2012 06:36 PM						
165	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PPI-HQ Transfer of ownership	Gregory Engels	07/25/2016 09:59 PM		12/04/20 12	07/03/2012 06:35 PM						
164	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Create Project in PPI Tech team	Nuno Cardoso	08/15/2012 10:34 PM	07/03/20 12	07/17/20 12	07/03/2012 06:32 PM						
163	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	License of the PPI Wiki	Gregory Engels	09/22/2012 02:51 PM	07/03/20 12	07/03/20 12	07/03/2012 06:30 PM						
162	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Contact the bank	Ed Geraghty	08/21/2014 06:45 PM	07/03/20 12	09/25/20 12	07/03/2012 06:29 PM						
161	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Bank account access	Ed Geraghty	09/09/2012 02:38 PM		08/28/20 12	07/03/2012 06:28 PM						
140	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Update the Rules of procedure	Lola Voronina	07/03/2012 06:23 PM	05/17/20 12	05/22/20 12	05/17/2012 09:37 PM						
139	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Pirate VPN - Found cost and such	Travis McCrea	07/25/2016 10:02 PM	05/09/20 12	12/04/20 12	05/09/2012 12:31 AM						
135	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Calendar and Parrot		07/25/2016 10:28 PM	05/02/20 12	01/01/20 13	05/02/2012 09:48 PM						
134	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Find the place for hosting files	Gregory Engels	09/22/2012 02:46 PM	05/02/20 12	05/22/20 12	05/02/2012 09:43 PM						
130	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Tech-team	Travis McCrea	11/05/2012 09:22 PM		10/23/20 12	05/01/2012 11:07 AM						

10/19/2025

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thoma s Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
129	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	High	Update PPI Statutes	Gregory Engels	05/17/2012 12:10 PM	05/01/20 12	05/15/20 12	05/01/2012 11:05 AM						
128	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Update PP-Leaders list	Lola Voronina	09/09/2012 02:49 PM	05/01/20 12	08/04/20 12	05/01/2012 11:02 AM						
124	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Voting procedure	Pat Mächler	04/13/2012 05:31 PM	03/27/20 12	04/10/20 12	04/01/2012 12:21 PM						
123	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Moderators for PPI GA	Thomas Gaul	04/23/2012 10:25 AM	03/27/20 12	04/10/20 12	04/01/2012 12:17 PM						
122	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP-Lithuania	Pat Mächler	04/13/2012 05:32 PM	03/27/20 12	04/10/20 12	04/01/2012 12:14 PM						
121	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Report for an european website	Thomas Gaul	05/01/2012 12:49 PM	03/27/20 12	04/10/20 12	04/01/2012 12:11 PM						
120	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Introducing Nepal		05/01/2012 12:45 PM	03/27/20 12	04/10/20 12	04/01/2012 12:09 PM						
119	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP-Leaders list	Gregory Engels	05/01/2012 09:31 PM	03/02/20 12	03/13/20 12	03/02/2012 02:16 AM						
118	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	PP-Mauritius	Thomas Gaul	05/01/2012 12:44 PM	01/25/20 12	04/10/20 12	01/25/2012 03:07 AM						
110	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Wiki page with the list of elected Pirates	Lola Voronina	05/17/2012 06:30 PM	01/18/20 12	05/15/20 12	01/18/2012 03:18 AM						
109	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Urgent	Situation in Italy	Lola Voronina	05/01/2012 12:40 PM	01/03/20 12	04/15/20 12	01/03/2012 11:41 PM						
105	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Board members elections	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 11:15 PM	11/11/20 11	11/22/20 11	11/11/2011 01:03 PM						
104	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Finlay situation	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 11:15 PM	11/11/20 11	11/22/20 11	11/11/2011 01:00 PM						
91	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	pi2pi.{us,org,net,mo bi,info,biz}	Thomas Gaul	11/27/2011 01:06 PM	08/03/20 11	11/22/20 11	08/03/2011 03:14 PM						
90	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	clear separation of pp-Leaders list and discussion	Pat Mächler	10/26/2011 07:43 PM	08/03/20 11	10/14/20 11	08/03/2011 03:13 PM						
89	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #22: Full Preliminary report c.q Executive Summary	Closed	Normal	Extraordinary board meeting	Marcel Kolaja	08/14/2011 10:01 PM	08/03/20 11	08/09/20 11	08/03/2011 11:48 AM						

10/19/2025

#	Project	Tracker	Parent task	Status	Priority	Subject	Assigne e	Updated	Start date	Due date	Created	Vote - Guillaum e Saouli	Vote - Bailey Lamon	Vote - Thoma s Gaul	Vote - Keith Goldstei n	Vote - Raymon d Johanse n	Vote - Andrew Reitemey er
88	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #45: Web/Wiki/Wiki pedia update	Rejecte d	Normal	Admin to Drupal	Pat Mächler	08/12/2011 05:29 PM	08/03/20 11	08/04/20 11	08/03/2011 11:31 AM						
85	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Minutes 2011-03-08	Lola Voronina	08/03/2011 02:49 PM	07/05/20 11	07/19/20 11	07/05/2011 07:42 PM						
82	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Inform pp-leaders about Paul's resignation	Marcel Kolaja	07/06/2011 11:10 PM	06/22/20 11	07/05/20 11	06/22/2011 08:06 PM						
81	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Identi.ca channels administration	Pat Mächler	11/27/2011 12:53 PM	06/22/20 11	11/22/20 11	06/22/2011 08:01 PM						
79	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Wikipedia giving away servers	Pat Mächler	07/03/2011 08:07 PM	06/22/20 11	07/05/20 11	06/22/2011 07:48 PM						
78	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #20: Updating the statutes - check Jabub's version	Closed	Normal	Correct the mistake in the minutes of the GA	Marcel Kolaja	10/18/2011 07:22 PM	06/22/20 11	07/22/20 11	06/22/2011 07:40 PM						
71	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Secretary General of Pirate Parties International		06/22/2011 07:44 PM	06/13/20 11	06/21/20 11	06/13/2011 01:09 PM						
54	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Twitter	Thomas Gaul	06/05/2011 11:17 PM	06/05/20 11	06/06/20 11	06/05/2011 10:17 PM						
53	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Streaming	Lola Voronina	11/05/2012 09:22 PM		10/23/20 12	06/05/2011 09:56 PM						
47	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #45: Web/Wiki/Wiki pedia update	Closed	Normal	information update	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 10:59 PM	05/10/20 11	12/06/20 11	06/01/2011 01:00 PM						
46	PPI board member tasks	Task	Task #45: Web/Wiki/Wiki pedia update	Closed	Normal	account creation and task definition & assignment	Marcel Kolaja	01/03/2012 10:58 PM	05/10/20 11	12/06/20 11	06/01/2011 12:58 PM						
45	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Web/Wiki/Wikipedia update	Marcel Kolaja	01/17/2012 02:34 PM	05/10/20 11	12/06/20 11	06/01/2011 12:42 PM						
44	PPI board member tasks	Task		Closed	Normal	Access to the last GA Journalists list	Pat Mächler	06/14/2011 01:59 PM	06/01/20 11	06/07/20 11	06/01/2011 12:29 PM						

10/19/2025